
D - 784246A HAVANA BLACK MET

SKIN: 50503 CORONADO MET.

B - 581299A MIDNIGHT BLUE
C - 1086B SIDEWALL WHITE

A - 784246A HAVANA BLACK MET

UNIT:  530589
DEALER: Transwest Truck Trailer RV
SPECIAL:  186
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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Created 10/30/2019

SKIN: 50503 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.80 82.80 331.2 331.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 584.43 667.23 2337.7 2668.9
BC250 BLUE BLACK 131.60 798.83 526.4 3195.3
BC200 BLACK 38.40 837.23 153.6 3348.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 16.00 853.23 64.0 3412.9
BC800 RED GOLD 14.00 867.23 56.0 3468.9
BC821 DARK MAROON 0.80 868.03 3.2 3472.1

COLOR A: 784246 (784246A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83 319.3 319.3
BC200 BLACK 451.28 531.10 1805.1 2124.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.65 821.75 1162.6 3287.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.20 849.95 112.8 3399.8
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 21.80 871.75 87.2 3487.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 6.20 877.95 24.8 3511.8

COLOR B: 581299 (581299A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.40 80.40 321.6 321.6
BC471 0 396.40 476.80 1585.6 1907.2
BC201 DEEP BLACK 146.58 623.38 586.3 2493.5
BC250 BLUE BLACK 109.48 732.85 437.9 2931.4
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 79.40 812.25 317.6 3249.0
BC106 WHITE SATIN PEARL 31.88 844.13 127.5 3376.5
BC407 0 26.48 870.60 105.9 3482.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 12.43 883.03 49.7 3532.1

COLOR C: 1086 (1086B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 95.53 95.53 382.1 382.1
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 918.48 1014.00 3673.9 4056.0
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.85 1016.85 11.4 4067.4
BC605LS LOW STRENGTH YELLOW OXIDE 14.20 1031.05 56.8 4124.2
BC209 BLACK TONER 23.43 1054.48 93.7 4217.9

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

CORONADO SILVER MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 530589 - 2020 KING AIRE

SIDEWALL WHITE

MIDNIGHT BLUE

HAVANNA BLACK MET



Created 10/30/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 530589 - 2020 KING AIRE

COLOR D: 784246 (784246A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83 319.3 319.3
BC200 BLACK 451.28 531.10 1805.1 2124.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.65 821.75 1162.6 3287.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.20 849.95 112.8 3399.8
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 21.80 871.75 87.2 3487.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 6.20 877.95 24.8 3511.8

HAVANNA BLACK MET



Created 10/30/2019

SKIN: 50503 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 631.85 631.85 2527.4 2527.4
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 222.43 854.28 889.7 3417.1
HB200 BLUE BLACK 111.73 966.00 446.9 3864.0
HB780 RED GOLD 14.28 980.28 57.1 3921.1
HB770 RED OXIDE 2.18 982.45 8.7 3929.8

COLOR A: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR B: 581299 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 573.50 573.50 2294.0 2294.0
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 118.98 692.48 475.9 2769.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 55.88 748.35 223.5 2993.4
HB870 MAGENTA 38.30 786.65 153.2 3146.6
HB203 DEEP BLACK 35.18 821.83 140.7 3287.3
HB460 GREEN BLUE 24.82 846.65 99.3 3386.6
HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 21.73 868.38 86.9 3473.5
HB99K WHITE SATIN PEARL 14.50 882.88 58.0 3531.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 70.38 953.25 281.5 3813.0

COLOR C: 1086 (1086B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 488.00 488.00 1952.0 1952.0
HB990 WHITE 625.53 1113.53 2502.1 4454.1
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 40.95 1154.48 163.8 4617.9
HB619 LIGHT YELLOW 24.10 1178.58 96.4 4714.3

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 530589 - 2020 KING AIRE

CORONADO SILVER MET, CORONADO

SILVER MET

SIDEWALL WHITE

HAVANNA BLACK MET

MIDNIGHT BLUE



Created 10/30/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 530589 - 2020 KING AIRE

COLOR D: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HAVANNA BLACK MET


